ELECTROMAGNETIC
FLOW METER
Introduction
Industries We Serve
Features
Arrowmech Instruments & Automation AEFM-100 are micro controller based full
bore type electromagnetic flow meter specially used for various industrial applica-
tions. This flow meter accurately measure the flow rate of conductive liquids and

Factory: W/41, Laxminarayan Industrial Estate, Opp. Daksheshwar Mahadev, BRC Compound, Udhna, Surat, Gujarat - 394210
Office: 910, Interna�onal Finance Center (IFC), VIP Road, Vesu, Surat, Gujarat 395007
Ordering Code
AEMF-100 - R - PA - 050 - F1 - L3 - E1 - R1 - T1 - H1 - C1
Note: This is the example of standard flow meter code
Transmitter Type
I - Integral
R - Remote
Line Size
015 - 15(1/2”)
020 - 20(3/4”)
025 - 25(1”)
032 - 32(1.25”)
040 - 40(1.50”)
050 - 50(2”)
065 - 65(2.5”)
080 - 80(3”)
100 - 100(4”)
125 - 125(5”)
150 - 150(6”)
200 - 200(8”)
250 - 250(10”)
300 - 300(12”)
Flange Material
F1 - Carbon Steel
F2 - SS 304
F3 - SS316
Sensor Lining
L1 - Hard Rubber
L2 - Neoprene
L3 - PTFE
L4 - Polyurethane
L5 - PFA
Cable Length
C1 - 10 meter
C2 - 20 meter
C3 - 30 meter
C4 - 50 meter
C5 - 80 meter
C6 - N/A
Measuring Tube
T1 - SS 304
T2 - SS 316
Earthing Ring
R1 - None (Earth Electrode)
R2 - SS 316
Electrode Material
E1 - SS 316L
E2 - Hastelloy C
E3 - Titanium
E4 - Tantalum Coil Housing
H1 - Carbon Steel
H2 - SS 304
H3 - SS316
Power Supply
PD - 24V DC
PA - 230V AC